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Observations were drawn from Strathbogie {station 082042}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

9S77313.69.41.422.113.0Su1
2SSW05011.96.0024.85.4Mo2

28N24016.97.2027.64.6Tu3
6E24122.56.8032.97.4We4
4WSW04920.56.6033.010.1Th5
2SSW07218.08.0032.66.0Fr6

Calm 14921.98.0034.67.1Sa7
9NNE38319.85.6031.017.8Su8

Calm 08521.76.823.416.5Mo9
Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026

616018.57.229.89.8Mean
Calm 04011.95.622.14.6Lowest

28N78522.59.423.434.617.8Highest
64.424.8Total
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